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SH TABASCO SKY 56/4
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Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

What a beautiful cow!  Zoey came to us from the Texoma 
Classic.  She has a really great set of horns.  She is a 
great bodied cow, a great mother and beautiful to look at!  
Zoey had a beautiful heifer calf by our resident bull.  
Heifer calf was born on 12/24/2024

04/28/2014
CI294020
277610
$5,000.00
Sand Hills Farm
Kimes Ranch
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